## Office of the Principal BARNAGAR COLLEGE, SORBHOG

## P.O. - Barnagar College, Via- Sorbhog, Pin- 781317

Dist. - Barpeta (Assam)
Accredited "B++" Grade by NAAC (Cycle - III)

From:

Dr. J. C. Sarma M.A., M. Phil, B. Ed, Ph.D. Princialp i/c



Phone: 9864379944(M)

Email: barnagarcollege@yahoo.in Website: www.barnagarcollege.ac.in

Date:.19/01/2024.....

Ref. No. B.C.....

## **Admission Notice**

Applications are invited from the eligible candidates for admission into the following Skill Development Courses under PMKVY 4.0 at Barnagar College, Sorbhog. Interested candidates are requested to apply through the Google Application Form link on or before 05:00 PM, 20<sup>th</sup> January, 2024.

Sl. No.	Course Name	Туре	Duration	No. of Seat	Eligibility
1	Assistant Electrician	Certificate	6 Month	120	Male HS Pass*
2	Makeup Artist	Certificate	6 Month	120	Female HS Pass*

<sup>\*</sup>Preference will be given to the 6th Semester Students of Barnagar College, Sorbhog.

Google Application Form Link and QR code:

https://forms.gle/jHaBJaZM2EindCdZ7

(Dr. Jagadish Ch. Sarma) Principal (i/c) Barnagar College, Sorbhog

Principal i/c
Barnagar College
Sorbhog